Mounting slot for easy
sensor installation
Can be mounted from
the gripper side
Mounting Hole
Sensor Capable
Bottom tapped holes
Can be mounted

Compact design make grippers ideal for
handling small parts in confined areas.
How to OrderFeatures
3-18-16
Specifications
–
Prices
Model      Price
FKHS-25D $ 278.35
FKHS-32D 300.00
FKHS-40D 328.35
FKHS-50D 361.70
FKHS-63D 416.70
FKHS-80D 560.00
External grip
Internal grip
Weight (g)
Ø32
237
8
74
82
Ø50
541
12
187
204
Ø40
351
8
118
130
Ø63
992
16
335
359
0.1~0.6MPa(1.0~6.1kgf/cm²)0.2~0.6MPa(2.0~6.1kgf/cm²)
Ø25
140
6
42
47
120 C.P.M 60 C.P.M
Ø80
1850
20
500
525
30 C.P.M
Series
Action